Arapahoe-Holbrook Public School
2022-2023
Board of Education
Meeting/Workshop/Hearing Dates

(updated 2.24.23)

Date Day Time Type Location

8/8/22 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg. APS Dist. Learn. Rm
8/23/22 Tuesday 7:00pm Budget Workshop APS Board Room
9/12/22 Monday 6:30pm Budget Hearing APS Dist. Learn. Rm
9/12/22 Monday To follow B hearing ~ Tax Req. Hearing APS Dist. Learn. Rm
9/12/22 Monday To follow TR hearing Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
10/10/22 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
11/14/22 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
12/12/22 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
1/12/23 Thursday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
2/13/23 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
3/13/23 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
4/10/23 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
5/8/23 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm
6/12/23 Monday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm

7/11/23 Tuesday 7:00pm Regular Mtg APS Dist. Learn. Rm



